Tabela de Avaliagao Sele¢ao Mestrado 2021 ETAPA A

, Resultado Resultado |Total
Candidatos . ,

Projeto Curriculo |Geral

Alessia Longobardi 21,50 17,43 38,93
Aline Amorim Bolis 28,00 22,48 50,48
Amanda P.R.Moura 30,00 30,57 60,57
Ana Luisa C.Bertoche 27,00 60,00 87,00
André Luiz dos Santos 30,00 57,80 87,80
Barbara O.Alcantara 24,50 40,15 64,65
Beatriz Fraga Menezes 30,00 30,05 60,05
Bianca Mota Chagas 28,50 33,25 61,75
Bruna Cabral G.Oliveira 29,00 42,25 71,25
Bruna O.S.Pessanha 27,50 21,00 48,50
Camila Cardoso Lopes 27,50 34,30 61,80
Carolina Peralta Cunha 27,00 21,00 48,00
Carolline Amaral da Silva 29,50 59,40 88,90
Clara Braga B.Pereira 28,50 42,55 71,05
Cléo Nicolau Nascimento 30,00 30,93 60,93
Daniela Cristina de Paula 25,00 42,50 67,50
Deividi R.Oliveira 25,00 20,06 45,06
Douglas Gouveia Alves 27,50 37,83 65,33
Fernanda A.Coelho 27,00 40,75 67,75
Filipe Louzada Barbosa 23,00 23,10 46,10
Francine N.Batista 25,50 25,26 50,76
Gabriel Souza Freitas 27,00 36,25 63,25
Guilherme S.P.Francisco 27,00 20,38 47,38
Igor da Silva Gongalves 29,50 40,34 69,84
Ingrid Pumar de Souza 29,38 31,00 60,38
Jodao Brum Rodrigues 28,00 37,90 65,90
Jodo Gilberto R.Almeida 30,00 37,68 67,68
Julia Marchesin Caetano 30,00 30,43 60,43
Juliano A.Villa Campo 30,00 30,79 60,79
Karolyne L.L. Fonseca 25,50 51,58 77,08
Laiana Carla 29,50 31,08 60,58
Larissa de Barros Faria 27,00 17,72 44,72
Leonardo B. S.Hermida 30,00 34,47 64,47
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Leticia Lyra Acioly

Lina Motta Corréa
Marcel Silva Moreno
Maria Clara B. Moraes
Mariana Gross

Mariana Neves Campos
Marta Mariana M.Silva
Mayo Carrasco Villela
Mayra Deberg Alencar
Nathalia C.C.Stender
Paulo Eduardo N.Hora
Rachel Rangel de Freitas
Ravine Nunes Santana
Ricardo C.do Couto
Ricardo P. Antunes
Savio Souza Machado
Silvana Ferreira de Lima
Thaiane P. de Almeida
Thais Brito dos Santos
Thais Freitas M. de Lima
Tiago A. Carvalho
Virginia Torres de Paula
Wagner L.E.Lescano
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51,05 78,55
47,10 73,60
30,00 60,00
33,80 63,30
39,80 67,80
24,10 51,10
16,80 42,30
29,50 53,00
23,73 52,73
31,20 60,70
31,40 60,90
30,25 60,25
15,75 44,25
26,25 49,75
31,82 61,82
21,15 49,15
34,40 63,40
30,65 60,65
30,55 53,55
16,05 42,55
32,00 61,00
31,60 61,10
30,80 60,80

25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32

33

34

35

36
37
38



